Electric heating solutions
Issue 1
We are Purmo Group - Comfort delivered.
Our heating and cooling systems are designed to
offer the highest levels of comfort and efficiency.
Our vision
Comfort delivered is our promise to all our stakeholders. It’s all about our
dedication and our ability to deliver. About listening and responding to the

9Electric Heating Solutions  January 20258 Electric Heating Solutions  January 2025
FINESSE General specification, technical information, accessories & heat outputsFINESSE General information
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
FE30DX50 300 500 10.5 500
FE30DX80* 300 800 16.5 750
FE30DX100 300 1000 20.5 1000
FE30DX130* 300 1300 25.5 1250
FE30DX160 300 1600 31.5 1500
FE30DX200* 300 2000 38.5 2000
FE50DX40 500 400 14.0 500
FE50DX50 500 500 17.0 750
FE50DX65 500 650 21.5 1000
FE50DX80 500 800 25.5 1250

RIO PLUS Technical information & heat outputsRIO PLUS General specification, technical information & accessories
RIO COMPACT PLUS
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
RIOC30DX50Z 300 500 12.0 500
RIOC30DX80Z 300 800 16.9 750
RIOC30DX100Z 300 1000 20.5 1000
RIOC30DX130Z 300 1300 26.5 1250
RIOC30DX160Z 300 1600 31.5 1500
RIOC30DX200Z 300 2000 38.5 2000
RIOC50DX40Z 500 400 14.6 500
RIOC50DX50Z 500 500 17.0 750
RIOC50DX65Z 500 650 21.5 1000
RIOC50DX80Z 500 800 24.6 1250
RIOC50DX95Z 500 950 31.0 1500
RIOC50DX125Z 500 1250 38.6 2000
RIO PLAN PLUS
RIOP30DX50Z* 300 500 13.3 500
RIOP30DX80Z* 300 800 18.9 750
RIOP30DX100Z* 300 1000 23.0 1000

ELECTRIC AVONMORE General information ELECTRIC AVONMORE General specification, technical information & heat outputs
ELECTRIC AVONMORE straight
Order Code Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rated Watts
White Chrome
EECOS85W EECOS85C 862 500 13.00 450
EECOS125W* EECOS125C 1222 500 17.80 450
EECOS126W* EECOS126C 1222 600 18.70 450
EECOS185W* EECOS185C* 1807 500 24.20 450
ELECTRIC AVONMORE curved
EECOC85W* EECOC85C* 862 500 13.00 450
EECOC125W EECOC125C 1222 500 17.80 450
EECOC126W* EECOC126C* 1222 600 18.70 450
EECOC185W* EECOC185C* 1807 500 24.20 450
Dimensions
1222
862
1807